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1 Aizawl Mizoram Ms NC Sundari Sr Tech Officer 9862308488 ncsundari@nielit.gov.in

2 Ajmer
Rajasthan, 

Gujarat
Sh. D.RamaRao Scientist/Engineer-D 9096106882 ramarao@nielit.gov.in

3 Aurangabad 

Daman & Diu, 

Goa, 

Maharashtra,  

Madhya Pradesh  

Sh. Gera Sasikumar
Dean (Skill 

Development)
9404386156 sasi@nielit.gov.in

4 Calicut

Kerala, 

Karnataka, 

Lakshadweep

Mrs Saritha Scientist-'E' 9447886709 saritha@nielit.gov.in

5 Chandigarh Chandigarh Sh. Ram Shabad Deputy Director
9815811177,  

0172-2236470
rams@nielit.gov.in

6 Delhi Delhi Ms. Kanchan Rani Joint Director 9868230330 kanchan.rani@nielit.gov.in

7 Gangtok Sikkim Sh. Khagendra Sharma Scientist-'C' 7431819244 khagendra@nielit.gov.in

8 Gorakhpur Uttar Pradesh Sh. Prashant Gupta
Deputy Director 

(Technical)
8317093872 prashant@nielit.gov.in

9 Haridwar Uttarakhand Sh. Anurag Kumar Director-in-charge
9958689995,  

01334-235617
dir-haridwar@nielit.gov.in

10 Imphal Manipur
Sh. RK. Tombisna 

Singh
Scientist-'C'  9436628178 tombisana@nielit.gov.in

11 Itanagar
Arunachal 

Pradesh
Sh. Anil Kumar Shaw Scientist-'C' 9863429681 anilshaw@nielit.gov.in

12 Kohima Nagaland
Sh. Orendro Kumar 

Singh
Technical Officer  70058 81046‬  orendro@nielit.gov.in 

13 Kolkata West Bengal Sh. Bhaskar Banerjee Scientist-'C' 90733 04896 b.banerjee@nielit.gov.in

14 Kurukshetra Haryana Sh. Sanjeev Sood Additional Director 94633 35104 soodksanjeev@nielit.gov.in

15
Guwahati 

(Main Centre)
Assam

Sh. Nitesh Kumar 

Singh
Scientist-‘B’ 8002708700 nitesh.singh@nielit.gov.in

Regional Cordinator for NSQF courses
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16 Ranchi Jharkhand Sh. J K Sah
Principal Technical 

Officer
7079584338 jksah@nielit.gov.in

17 Ropar Punjab Sh. Amit Jain Joint Director(T) 9417379950 amitjain@nielit.gov.in

18 Shillong Meghalaya Ms. Vidhya Vibha Scientist-'C' 9089011112 vidhya@nielit.gov.in

19 Shimla Himachal Pradesh Sh. Pratiyush Guleria,  Deputy Director 9418056332 pratiyush@nielit.gov.in

20 Srinagar
Jammu & 

Kashmir

Sh. 

V.S.Krishnamurthy

Chief Workshop 

Supdt.
9419236199 vskrishnamurthy@nielit.gov.in

21 Patna Bihar Sh. Manoj Kumar Joint Director  9631862823  mkumar@nielit.gov.in 
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